Dato: 01.02.2026

Lap Kusk

Bjarn Garberg
Jomar Blekkan
Jomar Blekkan
Bjgrn Steinseth

O 0O W W

Startforbud
Lap Hest
Ponni1 Nyah
2 Nadia B.R.
8 Vill Dino
9 Mountain Star

Kode

86
175
175

85

Sanksjon
Ureglementer volting
Feilaktig driving
Feilaktig driving
Tyvstart

Arsak
Ukurant

Stopper helt opp i siste sving.

Darlig prestasjon
Darlig prestasjon

Kommentar

2. gang i perioden. Haylytt skrik
2. gangi perioden. Haylytt skrik
2. gangiperioden.

Sum
500,-
800,-
800,-
800,-



